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DESCRIPTION

BDS 33-180C ADV

The single-disc machine BDS 33/180 C Adv is perfectly 
balanced with two sturdy aluminium bars. Both hard floors and 
textile floor coverings can be cleaned comfortably with the 
machine. Thanks to the low weight and the working width of 
330 cm, the machine is perfect for carpets and smaller areas.

The wide handle also permits simple and comfortable han-
dling for inexperienced users. The separate tank can be easily 
removed for filling.

Rated input power (w)

SPECIFICATION

Current Type (V/Hz)

Type / Category

Working width of brushes (mm)

Brush rotation speed (rpm)

Brush contact pressure (g/cm2/kg)

Water Tank (L)

Cable length (Mt) 20

Weight (with accessories) (kg) 31

Dimensions (L × W × H) (mm) 500 x 356 x 1180

Floor Scrubber / Scrubber Drier

220-240/50

330

700

180

47/31

10
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