POWER PRODUCTS UGANDA LIMITED

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Rubaga Kabusu

Plot 103 Rubaga Kabusu Kampala - Masaka Road

Telephone Number(s)

+256 414 341174 | +256 392 176430 +256 758 383266 | +256 758 383340

Emails

sales@powerproductsugandaltd.com info@powerproductsugandaltd.com

BDS 33-180C ADV

DESCRIPTION

The single-disc machine BDS 33/180 C Adv is perfectly balanced with two sturdy aluminium bars. Both hard floors and textile floor coverings can be cleaned comfortably with the machine. Thanks to the low weight and the working width of 330 cm, the machine is perfect for carpets and smaller areas.

The wide handle also permits simple and comfortable handling for inexperienced users. The separate tank can be easily removed for filling.



SPECIFICATION	
Type / Category	Floor Scrubber / Scrubber Drier
Current Type (V/Hz)	220-240/50
Rated input power (w)	700
Working width of brushes (mm)	330
Brush rotation speed (rpm)	180
Brush contact pressure (g/cm2/kg)	47/31
Water Tank (L)	10
Cable length (Mt)	20
Weight (with accessories) (kg)	31
Dimensions (L \times W \times H) (mm)	500 x 356 x 1180

Rubaga Kabusu

Plot 103 Rubaga Kabusu Kampala - Masaka Road

Telephone Number(s)

+256 414 341174 | +256 392 176430 +256 758 383266 | +256 758 383340

Emails

sales@powerproductsugandaltd.com info@powerproductsugandaltd.com